Campionati provinciali scolastici di tiro con I'arco all’aperto

SCUOLA MEDIA DI PRIMO GRADO

Maschile Cadetti

Poverino Marco
Doria Matteo
Cavanna Andrea
Grossi Fabio
Bursuc Cosmin
Frigatti Andrea
Palazzo Samuele
Fae Davide
Sacchi Giacomo
Isola Nicholas
Balduzzi Matteo
Dulio Simone
Canziani Giovanni
Villani Valerio
Machado Josue
De Buono Cristian
Messina Jacopo
Piva Riccardo
Muratore Gianluca
Fiorentino Matteo
Granata Giacomo
Follini Mattia

Femm. Cadette

Facchini Gaia
Bianchessi Federica
Tacchino Giorgia
Ballarin Gaia
Baretta Alice
Benvenuti Vittoria
Trovo Laura
Giorgi Valentina
Gibelli Alice
Barattini Cecilia
Vitti Giulia

Rossi Marianna

Manzino Maria Benedetta

Piacente Mara
Berardi Arianna
Lanciotti Sofia
Rossetti Claudia
Mangiarotti Carola
De Francisci Sara
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Landriano
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337
330
326
317
302
299
298
297
289
286
282
277
273
272
261
260
249
244
239
235
227
175

314
312
307
300
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273
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260
248
239
237
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180
156
109

Squadre:

Sannazzaro 980
Cava Manara 925
Mortara 864
Landriano 722

Squadre:

Mortara 933
Sannazzaro 861
Cava Manara 813
Landriano 584



SCUOLA MEDIA DI SECONDO GRADO
maschile allievi

Taioli Damian
Moscato Andrea
Brignoli Tommaso
Amatruda Marco
Albertocchi Andrea

femminile allieve

Bassi Micaela
Cascino Elisea
Sharra Angelica
Shady Mona
Okrimova Kateryna
Orsi Erika

Shady Rawda
Benenti Aline
Moldovan Daria
Barbieri Alessia
Donato Denise
Nigro Francesca
Derova Sara
Benenti Ingrid
Cristiani Rebecca

juniores maschile

Ferri Federico
Iventarni Artur

Juniores femminile

Forza Elisabeth
Ismakhe Hanane
Bianco Alice
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Maserati
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Maserati
Maserati
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290
266
262
225
198

282
278
277
272
246
238
232
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221
214
209
197
194
154
134

323
256

292
252
152



